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JINDAL VIDYA MANDIR, RATNAGIRI
SMC MEMBERS LIST A.Y. 2023-24

Sr. . . Residential .
No Name Designation Address Phone No E-mail ID
1 |Ms Tanvi Jindal Shete |Trustee _ _ _
Mr Peddanna SHIG Ghellrame ﬁiw(:gil]sw
2 Unit Head - JSW p . 9552577015 | peddanna.ramayanam@jsw.in
Ramayanam Ener Zone-2, Post- Jaigad,
&y Tal & Dist -Ratnagiri
SMC Vice i‘;rvlfnihisw
3 |Mr Karun Kant Dave Chairman & Unit . p 8003099131 karun.dave@jsw.in
Head - JSW Port Past Jaigad
Tal & Dist -Ratnagiri
B-1-201, JSW
4 |Ms Trapti Warathe Secretary TOWEsHIp . 9960013700 principal.jvmratnagiri@jsw.in
Zone-2, Post- Jaigad
Tal & Dist -Ratnagiri
Education Head,
5 |Mr Sanjeev Sabharwal Hedd- !ET ]_SW Founda‘tlon 9004101905 sanjeev.sabharwal@jsw.in
Education Jindal Mansion,
Mumbai
D-7-102, JSW
7 |Mr Anil Dadhich CSRBeda-1SW | TowmshipZoneds | oouprsmnng anil.dadhich@jsw.in
Energy & Port Post- Jaigad,
Tal & Dist -Ratnagiri
Zone-2, JSW
8 |Mr Praful Patil Lk ead Jow Townsh_lp, 9552577244 praful.patil@jsw.in
Energy Post- Jaigad, Tal &
Dist -Ratnagiri
JSW Township
9 [Mr Vaibhav Raut HR Head JSW Port |200%% 9975711189 vaibhav.raut@jsw.in
Post- Jaigad
Tal & Dist -Ratnagiri
. A2/202, ]SW
10 |Mr Pravin Gavali %%;“g;iead TOWNSHIP, 9890895223 pravin.gavali@jsw.in
VINAYAKWADI
Admin Head A2-101 At-Chaferi
11 [Mr Amit Bhatkhande Post- Jaigad Tal & 9552577393 amit.bhatkhande@ijsw.in
JSW Energy . o
Dist -Ratnagiri.
Kendriya Ins Mandovi
12 |[Mr Aslam Parvez Vidyalaya - Panaji -|Verem, Panaji, 8239387117 kvinsmandovi@gmail.com
Principal Goa - 403109
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At -Post - Padve
Jawahar Navodaya Tal -Raiapur
13 |Mr S. Basavaraj Vidyalaya - & -Bajapur 8131820192 invratnagiri@gmail.com
Rajapur - Principal DIs. Hamapin-
bap P& 416702
Govt. Education Lty POkt
14 [Mr Arvind Mahakal . Watad Khandala, 9922602472 | arvindmahakal2016@gmail.com
Officer . .
Tal & Dist -Ratnagiri
Parent
15 |Ms Sarika Mulla Representative At Post- Saitvade. Tal | 9604094952 muzammil337@jvmratnagiri.in
(Middle School)  [& Dist -Ratnagiri
Parent F4-101, JSW
16 {Ms Komal Pedhe Representative Township, Zone 2, 9146047075 shiok899@jvmratnagiri.in
(High School) Vinayakwadi, Jaigad,
Tal & Dist Ratnagiri
Parent s
17 |Ms Saziya Rajwadkar |Representative At POSt_. Jaigad .. 19049845133 azmat738@jvmratnagiri.in
. Tal & Dist -Ratnagiri
(Primary School)
Parent
Mr Soumya Kanti Representative C-3/102, : s e s
18 Neapi (Pre-Primary VINAYAKWADI 8380007195 soumyakanti.neogi@jsw.in
School) TOWNSHIP, ZONE-2
Supervisor, Jindal
19 |Mr Deepak Daradi  |VidyaMandir, | tFostKhandala Tall oo00: 16008 | deepak002@jvmratnagiriin
e & Dist Ratnagiri
Ratnagiri
Primary F5-002, JSW
Coordinator & Townshi
20 [Ms Anita Bauskar Teacher P . 7721968777 anita008@jvmratnagiri.in
Representative 02, FOSE g
(Primiy Schonl] Tal & Dist -Ratnagiri
School F-1-001, JSW
21 |Ms RupsliGawade  |CoOrdmamrs  [Township . 7887942196 |  rupali013@jvmratnagiriin
Teacher Zone-2 , Post- Jaigad
Representative Tal & Dist -Ratnagiri
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